1/10th Scale Gas Powered 4WD Touring Car MTX-6R Parts List

THRUST
1st. PINION GEAR 14T
1st. PINION GEAR 15T
TAPER CONE

T21
T21
T2
T21
T21
T211
* T21°
T211
* T21°
T211
T211
T211
T211
T211
T211
T21

04
05

08

N
O OO~ OAWN

12121

T2

T2
T2
T2
T2
* T2
* T2
T2
* T2
* T2
* T2
* T2
* T2
* T2
* T2
* T2
T21
T2
T2
T2
T2
* T2
* T2
* T2
* T2
T2]
* T2
T2]
T21
T21
T2

22-B
24-B
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
3b
36
37
38
39
40L
40R
421
42R
43
44
45
46
47
48
49L
49R
50
o1

T2201-C

* T2202
12203

* T2204
T2205
T2206
12207
12208
T2211
12212
12213
12214
12222
12223
12224
12225
12226
12227
12228
12229
12230
12231
12232
T2236
12237

* T2238
12239

% T2240

* T2241
12302

T2303-B

* T2304
T2306-B
% T2307

T2308-B

12309
12310
T2311
12312
12313
12314

12402-B

T2404
* T2405
* T2406

T2409
* T2410
* T2411
* T2412
* T2503

T2504
* T2505
* T2506

T2507

T2508
* T2509
* T2510

T2511

T2701

12702
12703
12704
12705

06-B

MIDDLE SHAFT BRACKET
REAR LOWER ARM MOUNT A

REAR LOWER ARM MOUNT B
FRONT LOWER ARM HOLDER
FRONT UPRIGHT UPPER PLATE A
FRONT UPRIGHT ARM

REAR UPPER ARM MOUNT PLATE

FRONT ANTI-RO

LL BAR (&2.4mm)

REAR ANTI-ROLL BAR (£2.4mm)

ANTI-ROLL BAR
ANTI-ROLL BAR
PIVOT BALL
ADJUST NUT S

STOPPER
LINK BALL

FRONT LOWER ARM (HARD)
REAR LOWER ARM (HARD)
FRONT UPPER ARM PARTS
FRONT UPRIGHT

REAR UPRIGHT

(HARD)

LOWER ARM MOUNT

FRONT LOWER SUS. SHAFT
FRONT UPPER SUS. SHAFT

REAR LOWER SUS. SHAFT
FRONT UPRIGHT DISC

REAR UPRIGHT
AL. WHEEL HUB

FRONT UPRIGHT
FRONT UPRIGHT

FRONT ANTI-RO
FRONT ANTI-RO
FRONT ANTI-RO
REAR ANTI-ROL
REAR ANTI-ROL

DISC

UPPER PLATE B
UPPER PLATE C
L BAR (22.2mm)
L BAR (Z2.3mm)
L BAR (Z2.5mm)
| BAR (22.2mm)

_ BAR (22.3mm)

REAR ANTI-ROL

| BAR (Z2.5mm)

FRONT BULKHEAD

REAR BULKHEA
REAR BULKHEA
BULKHEAD GEA

DL
DR
RSHAFT L

BULKHEAD GEAR SHAFT R

BULK BRACE

FRONT ANTI-RO
FRONT ANTI-RO
REAR ANTI-ROL

_L BAR (&2.0mm)
| BAR (22.1mm)
_ BAR (22.0mm)

REAR ANTI-ROL
AL. PIVOT BALL

REAR UPPER BULKHEAD L (LONG CAMBER LINK)

| BAR (&2.1mm)
7

*

**

%

*
*

12707
12708
12709

12713
12716
12717
12718
12719
12720
12722

12723
T2801

12802
T2803

12804
12805
12806
T2901
12115

12607
H2508
H2509
12510
12604
H2/704
12713
12802

H2810
E2808
E2817
DO105R
144
145
180

187

]
C)CJCJCJCJCJCJCJD

10214
T0215
10247
E0257

REAR UPPER BULKHEAD R (LONG CAMBER LINK) * T0265
BULK BRACE 3mm

REAR CAMBER

LINK MOUNT

DIFFERENTIAL PARTS

PULLEY SET

DIFF. GEAR (PLASTIC)

DIFF. PACKING

DIFF. CROSS SHAFT
DIFF. CUP JOINT

MIDDLE SHAFT

2 SPEED SHAF
2 SPEED ADAFP”
2 SPEED CLUTC

ER

H SHOE

1st. GEAR HOUSING
2nd. GEAR HOUSING
UNIVERSAL JOINT SET

AXLE SHAFT

SPRING SET FOR 2 SPEED GEAR BOX

22x11.8 PIN
DIFF.
DIF
DIF
Z3x9.6 PIN

1st. SPUR GEAR
1st. SPUR GEAR

GEAR WASHER
. GEAR (STEEL)
. CROSS SHAFT (STEEL)

1st. SPUR GEAR 52T

53T
54T

BELT TENSIONER
PULLEY ADAPTER

2nd. SPUR GEAR 47T
2nd. SPUR GEAR 48T
2nd. SPUR GEAR 49T

AL. AXLE SHAFT
SERVO SAVER SHAFT
SERVO SAVER PARTS
SERVO SAVER SPRING

SERVO SAVER UPPER MOUNT / ARB MOUNT
POST FOR SERVO SAVER UPPER MOUNT

RC MODULE

BRAKE PAD SHAFT

RADIO PLATE
RADIO BRACE
BRAKE DISK
BRAKE PAD
BRAKE CAM & P

ISTON

FRONT BUMPER & BODY MOUNT

FOAM BUMPER

FRONT BODY BRACE
REAR BODY BRACE

CHASSIS MTX-6R
FRONT WEIGHT 26g¢

CENTER WEIGHT 20g

REAR WEIGHT 1

5¢

FRONT SHOCK TOWER

REAR SHOCK TOWER

FRONT SHOCK SPRING (SILVER) L2221.7 (6T)
REAR SHOCK SPRING (SILVER) L2621.6 (545/6T)
FRONT SHOCK SPRING (BLACK) L2221.7 (6+1/4T)
REAR SHOCK SPRING (BLACK)L2621.6 (6T)

* T0266

*

*

*
*

*
*

*
*

FRONT SHOCK SPRING (YELLOW)L2221.7 (6+1/2T)
REAR SHOCK SPRING (YELLOW)L2621.6 (6+1/6T)
FRONT SHOCK TOWER LOW

ENGINE MOUNT
FLYWHEEL

CENTRIFUGAL SHOE
PRESSURE PLATE

CLUTCH SHOE

10267
10268
T0269
10270
HO293
E0322
HO368
DO506
DO508
D0O509
HO0510
10513
10554
10558
10559
0562
HO563
10570

HO5/1
C0602/2
D0602

HO603
K0603
K0603/1
C0605
HO'704
HO753
0755
HO/67
TO801
T0804
10855
H0857
HO8b8

10867
T0904
H1006
H1006/1
T1006

P0402

H2119B-B

12804-B

187-2

0864-B

BEARING STOPPER

CLUTCH BELL

2nd. P
2nd. P
2nd. P

NION GEAR 19T
NION GEAR 20T
NION GEAR 21T

CLUTCH SPRING
AL. CLUTCH BELL

CLUTCH SET MTX-0R
FUEL TANK

TURN BUCKLE M4

UNIBA

LL 1

BALL LINKL/S
AL.PIVOT BALL &6

TITANI

UM SCREW SET

MUFFLER STAY
REAR LOWER DAMPER STAY

FRONT UPRIGHT ARM LINK

SHOCK PISTON (3HOLE)
SHOCK PISTON (4HOLE)
AL. FRONT SPRING SHEET

AL. REAR SPRING SHEET
H.D. THRUST BEARING (bx10)

AL. CLUTCH SPRING ADJ. NUT
CLUTCH WASHER SET

FUEL TANK MOUNT

LINKAGE PARTS
O-RING FUEL TANK CAP (Si)

ANTENNA PIPE

P2 O-R
KING P
KING P

ADJUST

NGS
N

N BALL CUP
- NUT

REAR UPRIGHT BALL

181A-G 3mm SPACER 0.5mm
181B-G 3mm SPACER 1.0mm
181C-G 3mm SPACER 2.0mm
181D-G 3mm SPACER 3.0mm

TITANIUM KING PIN BALL (2pcs.)
TITANIUM KING PIN BALL (6pcs.)

JOINT SHAFT FOR UNIVERSAL

JOINT PIN (2x9.8)
FRONT DRIVE SHAFT FOR UNIVERSAL

Sb O-R

INGS (SILICONE)

FRONT BELT (URETHAN)
REAR BELT (URETHAN)

SIDEB

ELT (URETHAN)

FRONT BELT (RUBBER)
REAR BELT (RUBBER)
SIDE BELT (RUBBER)
BELT TENSIONER SHAFT

RADIO

BOX GROMMET

GROMMET

DAMPER SHAFT
DIAPHRAGM

O-RING SET

DAMPER PISTON

SPRING ADJUSTER
DAMPER CAP

DAMPER PISTON ( &1.2mm)
DAMPER PISTON ( & 1.3mm)

DAMPER CASE
OIL SEAL CAP

DAMPER SET
DAMPER PARTS

BEARING (bx8x2.5) 10pcs.
BEARING (6x13) 2pcs.

FLANGE BEARING FOR BELT TENSIONER

BEARING (10x15) 2pcs.
BEARING (10x15) 10pcs.
BEARING (6x10) 2pcs.
ENGINE NUT

SPRING CUP

SPRING ADJUST NUT

CLUTC
STEER

H SPRING SUPER HARD
ING ROD

TITANIUM STEERING ROD

BALL L

INK Z6mm

TURNBUCKLE ROD (22mm)

BALL L

INK @ omm (S)

FUEL TANK CAP
PIVOT BALL

WIRE FOR MUFFLER
REAR SPOILER ADJ. SCREW (WHITE)

REAR SPOILER ADJ. SCREW (BLACK)
MTX-6R INSTRUCTION MANUAL

(MTX-6 |

nstruction manual / Additional manual)

12 LOGO STICKER
Other Optional Parts

BO115
BO115B
B0208
B0236
B0244
B0244/1
BO301
BO303

BO316
BO317/
BO318
BO319
B0O320
B0O325
B0O326
BO327
B0O328
B0329
BO330
B0O332
B0O333

FUEL PUMP 500ml

SPARE
ADAPT

FUEL BOTTLE 500ml
ER FOR POCKET BOOSTER

PRO STARTER R3

POCKET BOOSTER

POCKET BOOSTER (WITH BATTERY)
LOCK FIRM LIQUID

ENGINE MAINTENANCE OIL

SUPER SILICONE #400

SUPER SILICONE FOR DIFF. #10000
SUPER SILICONE FOR DIFF. #30000
SUPER SILICONE FOR DIFF. #50000
SUPER SILICONE FOR DIFF. #100000
SUPER SILICONE #500

SUPER SILICONE #600

SUPER SILICONE #700

SUPER SIL

AIR FIL

CONE #800
TER OIL

SUPER JOINT GREASE
SUPER SILICONE #450
SUPER SILICONE #550

BO337/
BO338

BO339
B0340
BO341
B0343
B0O345
B0347
B0348
B0O349

B0O406
BO407

B0413
B0422
B0429
B0430
B0432
BO509
BO510
BO514
B0520
B0520/1
B0522
B0522/1
B0523
B0523/1
B0524
B0524/1
B0525
B0525/1
B0526
B0526/1
B0527
B0527/1
B0528

B0528/1
B0529

B0530
BO531
B0533
B0535
B0536
B0O537
B0O538
B0539
B0540
BO541
B0541D
B0542
BOb43
B0546

BO660
BO665
BO6602
BO6603
BO6605
B0O6/0
BO6/01
BO6/1
BO6/3
BO6/5
BO681
BOG82
BO/12
BO/16
BO/201
BO/23
BO725
BO/26
BO/27

BO/30
BO/31
BO/32
BO/34

BO/35
BO/36
BO/39
B0O/40

BO/41
B0/42
B0/43
BO/46
BO/52
BO/53

BO/54
BO/55

BO/57
BO/58
BO/59
BO/61
BO/62

BO/30T

BO/303T

BO/31T
BO/32T
BO/34T
BO/35T
BO/36T
BO740T
BO/41T
BO/42T
BO/743T
BO/46T
BO/52T

P0403

% : Optional Parts

SUPER SILICONE FOR DIFF. #15000
SUPER SILICONE FOR DIFF. #20000
PREMIUM GREASE
SUPER ONE WAY GREASE

SUPER SIL
SUPER SIL

SUPER SIL
SUPER SIL
SUPER SIL
SUPER SIL

CONE FOR D
CONE FOR D

CONE FOR D

CONE FOR D
CONE #0650

BOTH SIDE TAPE
FLAT WASHER 3mm

COLOR SILICONE PIPE (GRAY)
BODY PIN S
AL. SERVO HORN SET

SERVO HORN PARTS

ANTENNA CAP (bpcs.)
SETTING DRIVER FOR ENGINE
CAMBER GAUGE

CLUTCH SPRING ADJUSTER TOOL

B #
(+) #1

SCREW DRIVER
SCREW DR

(-) 0.5 SCREW DRIVER

(-) 0.5 SCREW DR

1.5mm
1.5mm
2.0mm
2.0mm
2.5mm
2.5mm

3.0mm
3.0mm

2.0mm Ball-
2.0mm Ball-
2.5mm Ball-

2.5mm Ball-

1€X.
1€X.
€X.
1€X.
1E€X.
X
X,

E€X.

WRENGF
WRENGCH TIP
WRENCH
WRENCH TIP
WRENCF
WRENCH TIP
WRENGCF
WRENCH TIP
Hex. WRENCH
Hex. WRENGCH
Hex. WRENGCH

-Hex. WRENCF

PROSPEC TOOL SET

2.0mm Hex. WRENCH TIP FOR ELECTRIC DRIVER
2.omm Hex. WRENCH TIP FOR ELECTRIC DRIVER
CURVED SCISSORS

BOX WRENCH 5.5mm
BOX WRENCH 7.0mm
BOX WRENCH 5.0mm
PROSPEC HEX. WRENCH SET

HEIGHT GAUGE SPACER

HEIGHT GAUGE
PIN REPLACEMENT TOOL

SPARE TIP FOR PIN REPLACEMENT TOOL
PINION GEAR TOOL

THICKNESS GAUGE (FOR CLUTCH)
RIDE HEIGHT GAUGE R

SG3x10 CAP SCREW
SG 2.6x12 CAP SCREW
SG 2x6 CAP SCREW
SG 2.5x6 CAP SCREW
SG 3x18 CAP SCREW
SK3x3 SET SCREW
SK3x4 SET SCREW
SK3xb SET SCREW
SK3x8 SET SCREW
SK3x16 SET SCREW
SK4xb SET SCREW
SK4x8 SET SCREW
SN2.6 NYLON NUT (10 pcs.)

AL. FLANGE NUT 4mm (5pcs.)
OWS3 SPRING WASHER (10pcs.)
OW3x8x0.5 WASHER
OWZ2.5x6x0.5 WASHER
OE-5 E-Ring

OE-7 E-Ring

SiG3x8 B/HSCREW
0B /HSCREW
2B /HSCREW
6 B/HSCREW
8 B/HSCREW
SiG3x6 B/HSCREW
SiG3x4 B/HSCREW

SIG 3x
SIG 3x’
SiG 3x
SiG 3x

SJG3x8 F
SJG 3x10F
SJG 3x6
SJG 3x12
SJG 4x8
SJG 3x16
SJG 3xb
SJG 2x6
SJG 2.5x8
SJG 2x10
SJG 2x16
SJG 2.5x6F

- [ H SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
SCREW
H SCREW
SCREW
H SCREW
H SCREW

H SCREW
H SCREW

1 SCREW
| H SCREW

— e e
] | ]

—— e e e
|

e e e

SFG 3x6 BF / H SCREW
SFG 3x8 BF | H SCREW

SiG 3x8T B/ H SCREW
SiG 3xoT B/ H SCREW
0T B/H SCREW
2T B/ H SCREW
6T B/H SCREW
8T B/H SCREW
SiG3x6T B/ H SCREW
SJG 3x8T F / H SCREW
SJG 3x10T F / H SCREW
SJG 3x6T F / H SCREW
SJG 3x12T F / H SCREW
SJG 4x8T F | H SCREW
SJG 3x16 F / H SCREW

SIG 3x]
SIG 3x]
SIG 3x]
SIG 3x]

FF. #60000
FF. #80000
FF. #200000
FF. #300000

CONE FOR DIFF. #1000000

VER TIP

VER TIP

TIP

TIP

12 LOGO STICKER (METALLIC)

NO,01

OWb5x15x0.2 4pcs. OW3.5x7.5x0.2 8pcs.

}U(

@ 2x9.8 Pin 4pcs.

SJG2.5x8 8pcs.

T2228 4pcs. | U (
Y, ©
= S9 (Si) Oring 4pcs. O
T2206A 2pcs. T222 8pcs.
I —

o o J
— ), .. /Ch O
o O
72409 Toc T2139 2pcs.

Kit Bag - A2
’ ~. 4 TN
B0319Z 1pc. B0349Z 1pc.
Silicone QI Silicone Ol
#50000 (10g) | p #1000000 (10g)

Kit Bag - B1

T2124A 2pcs. T21

—

&

7 2pcs.

6

9,

T2104 1pc.

H

121248 2pcs. T2108 4pcs.

HO858 2pcs.
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_ 12404 1pc.

T2125 2pcs.

j 0000000000 ]

L1 1

12402B 2pcs.

I

T2118R-B 1pc.

T2118L-B 1pc.

72114 2pcs

T2116 2pcs.

T2112 1pc. S 2pcs.
(@2.4mm)
= .0
T2115 2pcs SK3x3 4pcs.
L
SK3x8 2pcs.
[
KOGOB 2pc SK4x8 Zpcs.
D0602 2pcs C0602 2pcs.

O
T2306F 1pc:
© ©)
o 0 ]]]
T2207 1pc.

‘

T2202B 1pc.

0

T2202D 1pc.

T2202F 1pc.

U

®2x11.8 Pin 2pcs.

SIG3x6 2pcs.

)
SiIG3x12 4pcs.

SJG3x5 2pcs.

D

SJG3x6 6pces.

SJG3x8 9pcs.

)

SJG3x10 2pcs.

| —
\—/ 12303B-B 1pc. T2303C 1pc.
T2303A 1pe. o
= =
7~ o o C)  T2302A 1pc
T2303i 1pc.
T2110 2pcs. o~
0
o
N
T2303J 1pc.

O = O C 1d ]
@ 12802 2pcs.
T2120A-B 2pcs. T2109 2pcs. ll
T0801 2pcs. T2126 2pcs. T2302B 1

H0145 2pcs. Pe
HO857 1pc. DO105R 2 12307 1pc %
CS. :
P HO144 2pcs. T2304 1pc.
) @ [ SG2x6 2pcs. ([ SFG3x6 2pcs.
T2804L 4pcs. ps. o <P
K0603 4p C0602 1pc. @ SK3x5 4pes. (|3 SiG3x6 4pcs.
Q. @ T2804S 2pcs. [I:l SiIG3x10 4pcs.
HO180 2pcs. S6 Oring 1pc. F D

d?b I0 [0 SJG3x5 1pc

HO135C 4pcs. T2803 Bpcs.

@ 2x9.8 Pin 4pcs.
|2 SJG3x6 3pcs.

©

HO181B-G (1mm) 2pcs. I SJG3x10 4pcs.

HO135D 2pcs.
Kit Bag - C2
T2223 2pcs. @) g (o)
P @ C T0247 2pcs. 10214 2pcs.

T2130 2pcs.

B0330Z Super joint grease 1pc.

A .
T2313L 1pc AR
‘ T2309A 2pcs.
T2313R 1pc.

H0‘|35D 2pcs. HO135C 2pcs.

T2119L-B 1pc. T2119R-B 1pc.

12127 Zpcs. T2124C 2pcs. T2124D 2pcs. T2124E 2pcs. T2124F 2pcs.

— (= 1D )

SFG3x8 2pcs. SiG3x6 2pcs.  SJG3x6 Bpecs.  SK3x8 2pcs.

Kit Bag - D2

Iﬁ_lwﬂ__, 12106-B 1pc.

T2149R 1pc. f\ f\

I 11
K T2105 1pc.
| g [s

T2149L 1pc.

T0269 1pc.




T2004 MTX-6R Kit Bag Details v 3k hHER#H

Kit Bag - E1

HO858 2pcs.

KO603 6pcs.

D

@ 2x9.8 Pin 4pcs.

C0602 2pcs.

2 &
©

o™
HO857 2pcs. @

HO181D-G (3mm) 2pcs.

O
2 o
O
N T2151 1pc.
@)
12804L 4pcs.
I T2124K 2pcs. [ 1O)
T2804S 4pcs.
T2147 1pc. T2122-B 2pcs. ~ IO
(®2.1mm) : H014pcs. T2803 4pcs.
| 2 (1
NS HO145 4pcs, DO105R 4pcs
T2402C 2pcs.

g 12117 2pcs.

T2114 2pcs. T2115 2pcs. T2116 2pcs.

HO181C-G (2Zmm) 2pcs.

™ SJG3x8 2pcs. (= SiG3x8 6pcs.

— SJUG3x12 2pcs. (= SiG3x10 2pcs.

— SJG3x16 2pcs.

= SG2x6 2pcs.

D SK3x3 4pcs.

1 SK3x16 2pcs.

Kit Bag - E2

12130 2pcs.

T2223 2pes. @ @© @ )

T0214 2pcs.

10247 2pcs.

T2231 (53T) 1pc.

T2239 (48T) 1pc.

T2150 1pc.
O

©H 72314 1pc. 12315 Tpc.

@ T2236 1pc. @H

@ 4x4 Pin 2pcs.

O | |
@ 12212 2pcs.

OE - 5 2pcs. gk4x5 1pc. P0602 Zpes.

OE -7 1pc.

12208 1pc. T2211 1pc.

@ @ T2202J 1pc.
T2202G 1pc. © T2124i 1pc.
01 T2202H 1pc. Civaxex0.5 pe . C0605 2pcs.
T2306C 1pc. T2306D-B 1pc. [[[:I __""" T2124J 1pc. HOB03 2pcs.

D
M H0293 1pc. SK3x4 2pcs.
© ©_.— O O]

=

pcs.
)

(

SJG3x8 1pc. SiG3x16 1pc.

@2x11.8 Pin 1pc.
@ 2x9.8 Pin 2pcs.

I

SJG3x10 Bpcs. SG2.6x12 2pcs.
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NO,O01

©

T2303K 1pc.

O

O@ O

O

T2308F 1pc.

T2303L 1pc. BO430F 1pc. BO430S 1pc. BO430K 1pc.

© rzsom1oc

B0430J 1pc. BO430H 1pc.

Kit Bag - G1
O |
_
(@) Q - 5
T2308A 1pc. "H2311B 1pc.
Tl e ® [ ©
(O ©) Q)
=l
1 © © © ©
& @ o) 172308C 1pc. T2308E 1pc.
~ T2308B-B 1pc. O] N JO
[omo ] \ = )
HO362B 2pcs. | T2306A 1pc.
L' oLl0 " |
©) (©) HO0362C 2pcs.
masl 1b1pe. H0362D 4pos. T0904 1pc.

T2306B 1pc.

O

O
~ __— 207

g

12310 1pc.

©

O

E2808 1pc.

B0432 1pc.
| T T Y e

O

O

E0322 1pc.

B0406 1pc.
SK4x5 1pc.
[ SK3x5 1pc.
[ SK3x8 1pc.

H2802 3pcs.

lo]

H2804 1pc.

= SJG2x6 2pcs.
— SJG2x10 4pcs.

— SJG2x16 4pcs.

C0602 1pc. D2 SJG3x6 7pcs,
) SJUG3x8 2pcs.

5 suG4xs 1pc.

OWbSx10x1 1pc.

O

[[ o
C0901A 1pc.
(B siG3x4 3pcs.

1 SiG3x6 8pcs.

(
(= siG3x10 7pcs.
(2 siG3x12 10pcs.

Kit Bag - H2

Kit Bag - K1

B0326Z 1pc.

Silicone Qil #600

W W

12507 2pcs.

12508 2pcs.

(BlacK) (BlacK)

Kit Bag - i1

M‘% S—5 G
T25‘I1 1pc:.

o
O O

H2115 2pcs.

Qaz B0422 3pcs. (O SiG3x6 6pcs.
@ P3 O-Ring 3pcs. (=2 SiG3x8 2pcs. @ HO0181C-G (2mm) 4pcs.

(= SiG3x10 2pcs. [ SJG3x8 2pcs.

o | H2805B 1pc. |
. . AON
[ZBY2F PR C0802B 1pc.  CO0802G 2pcs.
0) 12303G 1pc. (©) D0802A 1pc. JO 12803 2pcs.
L) )= (— D

T2804S 2pcs. E0828B 3pcs. SJG3x6 1pc. SiG3x10 3pcs. SK3x3 3pcs.

© 0 B 6 o

Kit Bag - J1

Kit Bag - G2

U
HO368 2pcs.

Kit Bag - H1

Kit Bag - F2

T2142L 1pc.

O

T2224A 2pcs.

1 N
" T2142R 1pc. Q

" D0508

“——" D0513 4pcs.

I- HO562 4pcs. @) OW2.6x6x0.5 4pcs.

(©) DO509A 8pcs.

HOS63 4pcs.
(0)P3 (Si) O-Ring 8pcs.

G H0554 4pcs.
S12 O-Ring 4pcs.

= m D0506 4pcs.

(©) D0510F 2pcs
' DO510R 2pcs.

4pes. © SN2.6 4pcs.

HO555A 4pcs.

HO555B 4pcs.

HO0555C 2pcs.

HO555D 2pcs.

@ HO555E 2pcs.

Q HO867 8pcs.

T2705 1pc.

I T2707 1pc.

T Ho7os 1pe
% T2703 3pcs. HO753 1pc. [

O cos02 6pcs.

] SG3x18 1pc.

_ T2716 1pc. @ H2704 1pc. [J—3 SG3x10 4pcs.

I:l T2713 1pc. () OWS3 4pcs.

B0407 1pc.  CO602 2pcs. SJG3x8 1pc. SFG3x8 4pcs. SK3x8 2pcs.
& [ C ©
B0430F 1pc. B0430S 1pc. SiG3x6 2pcs. 12311 1pc.
I,.I;::'II II":;I_,I @ P2-Oring 5pCS.
B0430J 1pc. B0430H 1pc. BO0430K 1pc. =/ @
SA/) RN T2303K 1pc. T2303M 1pc.
B0422 8pcs. C0802i 1pc. @
B0413 1pc.
Fuel pipe T2303L 1pc.
Kit Bag - K2
BO716 4pcs.
Kit Bag L1
(F": i

Hexagon Wrench (1.5mm) 1pc. Hexagon Wrench (3mm) 1pc.

Hexagon Wrench (2mm) 1pc.

Hexagon Wrench (5mm) 1pc.

ﬁ: i
Hexagon Wrench (2.5mm) 1pc.

Nylon Stap (87mm) 4pcs.

S FESES RSN ST}

P0402 Decal 1pc.

Kit Bag M

Kit Bag J2

T2701L 1pc.

—

T2701R 1pc.

- T1004 MTX-6 instruction manual 1pc.
- Additional manual MTX-6R 1pc.

+ Set-up sheet 1pc.
- Parts list 1pc.
+ T1004 MTX-6 EnigsiBRE 1pc.
* MTX-6R B/NzBAE Tpc.
b TYT—b Tpc.
 IN—YY X 1pc.
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